

Bendigo Basketball Association Inc.

Bendigo Roller Braves

PO Box 229, Bendigo, VIC, 3552

Email: charlton.hindle@bendigostadium.com.au

Phone: 03 5440 6216 ABN 17 624 369 479

Roller Braves Committee - Position Description - Sponsorship Coordinator

Attends all Junior Braves Committee meetings. These meetings are held on the first Wednesday of each month. In the event the first Wednesday is a public holiday, the meeting date will move to the next available Wednesday.

Key areas of work:

- Contact person for all Roller Braves families
- Coordinates the printing of pull up banners for each Roller Braves team
- Coordinates the printing of each player sponsor onto the back of their warm up top
- Assist with Roller Braves selection trials
- Assist where required during the Bendigo Junior Classic tournament for assistance during the BBQ or other duties where required
 Please note, this is not required as part of your duties, merely encouraged to assist.
- Assist where required during any Basketball Victoria Country Championships held at Bendigo Stadium for assistance during the BBQ or other duties where required Please note, this is not required as part of your duties, merely encouraged to assist.